
Математика 2 класс
Сложение и вычитание чисел в пределах 

100 
Дидактическая игра

«Ромашки для 
кошки»

Правила 
игры



Мне очень 
нравятся ромашки, 
которые растут в 

твоём саду 

Хочешь, я тебе 
их нарву?

Назови 
правильный 

ответ и цветы  
будут твои.

Желаю удачи!

Начать игру
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хватит

ещё
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 80+3
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хватит

ещё



15+45 45+13

51-11

37-20
23+37

51+9
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хватит

ещё



54-21 43-21

13+10

78-55
60-37

20+13

23

хватит

ещё



54-24 32+8

21+19

63-23
45-15

23+7

30

хватит

ещё



Спасибо за 
ромашки! 

Молодец!
Ты 

справилась с 
заданием. Закончить 

игру



Источники

http://pavlik.nnover.ru/fotogalereja
-pavlik0210/4642193.html рамка
http://ramki-vsem.ru/png/clip-arts-
12.png ромашка


